AM1185 LB195 JMP-04/29/2013

## AMENDMENTS TO LB 195

## (Amendments to Standing Committee amendments, AM656)

## Introduced by Karpisek

- 1 1. On page 111, strike lines 6 and 7 and insert
- 2 "GENERAL FUND 512,938,651 528,326,810
- 3 PROGRAM TOTAL 512,938,651 528,326,810"; in line 19 strike
- 4 "\$2,698,962" and insert "\$2,673,011"; and in line 20 strike
- 5 "\$2,806,921" and insert "\$2,753,201".